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QUESTIONNATIRE RESULTS AUTUMN 2010

PUPIL QUESTIONNAIRE YES NO DON'T
KNOW
Do you like being at this school? 84% 5% 11%
Do you find out new things in lessons? 90% 7% 3%
Are your lessons interesting and fun? 93% 6% 10%
Do you get help when you are stuck? 89% 5% 5%
Do you have to work hard 87% 4% 9%
Do teachers show you how to make your work better? 86% 9% 5%
Do other children behave well most of the time? 39% 36% 25%
Do you have friends in school? 91% 8% 1%
Is there an adult you would go to if you were worried | 86% 5% 9%
about school?
Are teachers fair to you? 85% 8% 7%
Do teachers listen to your ideas? 89% 6% 4%
Are you trusted to do things on your own? 73% 11% 16%
Do you enjoy P.E? 87 % 7% 5%
Do you enjoy playtimes? 88% 2% 10%
Do you enjoy lunchtimes? 96% 0 4%
Are you encouraged to play? 52% 29% 19%
Are you taught about being healthy? 97% 0 3%
Do things you discuss in class and school council happen? 79% 3% 17%
Are you told about the decisions school council make? 89% 3% 8%
Do you feel safe in school? 89% 3% 7%




PARENT QUESTIONNAIRE

agree/strongly

agree
1 My child likes school 99%
2. My child is making good progress 99%
3. Children behave well 97%
4. My child is not bullied or harassed at school (bullying is the regular, conscious | 93%
desire to hurt, threaten or frighten someone else)
5. Teaching is good 99%
6. T am kept well informed about how my child is getting on 92%
7. I feel comfortable about approaching the school with questions or a problem or a | 97%
complaint
8. Staff expect my child to work hard and do his/ her best 100%
9. The school is led and managed well 96%
10. Staff treat my child fairly 98%
11. The school seeks the views of parents and takes account of their suggestions and | 95%
concerns
12. Staff explain how I can help my child at home- or the school provides appropriate | 96%
homework
13. Staff encourage my child to become mature and independent 99%
14, There is a good range of activities that my child finds interesting and enjoyable 98%
15, The arrangements for my child to settle in when she/he started school were good 100%
16. The school encourages my child o make healthy choices 100%
17. My child feels safe at school 98%




